Rooted in a soft-baked, chocolate-browniesh gourmet cookie, our “Sticky

GELATO FINO  smicky ToFFeE BROWNIE COOKIE BASH
e

Toffee Brownie” features a center made of gooey caramel truffle and dense
chocolate fudge, all wrapped in our signature caramel mousse and topped

with brownie squares.

Brand: Gelato Fino Delicacies Description I sticky Toffee Brownie Cookie Bash

Manufacture Item: 5000110 Description 2: No cut

6 46792 00292 "3

o .

Case Net Weight: 7.5 lbs Pack: 1Case [ 8 Count

Case Gross Weigh 9.8 lbs UPC (GTIN) 00646792002923

Unit Weight: 0.9 Ibm LxW xH: 12-3/4"x12-5/16" x 8-3/4"
Serving Size: 50 ozm Ti [ Hi: 9/6

Shelf Life: 180 days from date of manufacture

Price per Pack: Per attached quote Temp Zone: 0°F or colder

Ingredient List:

cakem X (cane sugar,unbkached unbrom ated wheatfbur,canok oi,cocoa,whok eggs,com starch,dextro se,bakhg powder piamonate o fsoda,com starch,sodim acid
pymopho sphate),naturalflavor dexto se,com starch, tricaltiim phosphate and Ess 0£f2% ofwater,akoho land glycern),m onocakiim phosphate,guargum ,sal, xanthan
gum ,celibse gum , filered water,wahuts,sem tsweetchoco hte chps (sugar,choco hte Iquor,cocoabutier,soy cihn @nem ukifer),cakem & (cane sugar,unbkached
unbrom ated wheatfbur,cano b oi,com starch,egg whies,dextio se,bakig powder piabonate o fsoda,com starch,sodiim acid pymphosphate),sal,natumlfiavor
(dextro se,com starch,tricaltiim phosphate and kss 0f2% ofwater,akoholand glycern),m onocakiim phosphate,guargum ,xanthan gum ,celubse gum ,beta camtene),
vegetabk oil (soybean oi, ciric aci),whie choco hte chps (sugarcocoa butter,whoem ik powder,skin m ik powder,butteroil fn ik),soya kcihin @nem ulifer),vanik
extract),naturmltopphg cream (ater,pailn kemelo i,com symp,sugar,contains kss than 2% ofthe o Ibwihg:coconutoi,sodim casehate @m ik dervative),dextro se,
gum ambi,carbohydmte gum ,sal,xanthan gum ,naturmlflvor vater, propykne glyco },sugar,akohol), rice extract,co b red w ith beta carm tene),bitersweetchoco hte

(choco hte Ijuor pmw cessed w th akali], sugar,cocoa butier, soy ecihn,vanilk beans),who k eggs,grmnukted pure cane sugar,duke de kche water, B ST-freem ik,non-
GM O glicose,sugar, hterestified soybean o i, butter cream ),canageenan,bakig soda,agarnaturmlflvor) ,heavycram (ontahs kssof05% ofcanageenan,m ono and
dyglcerdes,po lysobate 80),pecans,butter cream ,natumlfhvorngs),2% rduced fatm ik,fbur pkached wheatfbur, kavenig pakihg soda,sodiim alim fnum phosphate,
m onocakim phosphate),sal,m alted barky four,nach,on,thiam hm ononimate, rbo favi, fo lic acd),camm el (sugarwater,com symp,nonfatdrym ik, butter crean ,
salf),sal,canmageenan,m o Bsses,soykcihi,potassiim soibate and naturmlflavor),congeakd nuvert (hvertsugar),com symp,high fatcocoa powderpm cessed w ith akal,
coconuto i, ligud soy Ecihn,naturmlcaram elfhvor Water pmopykne glyco ], sugar,akohol),carmm elcobr

Allergen Warning: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Tree nuts, Wheat

MADE IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES NUT PRODUCTS

Tel. (954) 583-5111 1627 NW 38th Avenue, Lauderhill, FL 33311 orders@gelatofino.com



